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FOLHA DE PONTO

	MAT.SIAPE:
	 Nome:
	CARGA HORÁRIA SEMANAL:    

	
	
	LOTAÇÃO: 
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	ASSINATURA
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CHEFIA

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	28
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Data:   ______________________________________                     ___________________________________________



Assinatura do(a) Estagiário(a)
                 Assinatura e Carimbo do(a) supervisor(a) do estágio

